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Marcus Gunnarsson Memorial - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 571.9754 105. David Levin -Open - U SWE grusiturbon

2 99.93 571.5805 66. Robert Bengtsson +Open - U SWE

3 98.93 565.8659 127. Marcus Norberg +Open - U SWE nog

4 93.51 534.8405 256. Ariel Ramirez -Open - U SWE ramirez

5 87.15 498.4850 12. Andreas Warsén +Open - U SWE

6 84.68 484.3360 26. Christoffer Thander +Open - U SWE cthander

7 79.87 456.8254 47. Linus H -Open - U SWE linush

8 79.16 452.7826 23. Michael Nordell +Open S U SWE dude

9 78.79 450.6796 164. Jimmy With -Open - U SWE with

10 69.33 396.5721 59. William Sandström +Open - U SWE wucs

11 69.16 395.5900 13. Nathalie ''Nalla'' Berg +Open L U SWE

12 67.41 385.5865 72. Jan Mattsson +Open SS U SWE janm

13 65.31 373.5491 57. Bo Edin -Open SS U SWE clickmaster

14 60.74 347.4357 14. Michael Bjurshagen -Open S U SWE mibj

15 50.59 289.3700 73. John Lindbom -Open SS D SWE

16 49.68 284.1464 106. Petri Järvinen -Open - U SWE

17 49.00 280.2921 180. Mattias Haglund -Open S U SWE

18 41.42 236.9281 154. Mathias Gunnarsson -Open - U SWE gugge

19 33.58 192.0896 243. Per-Eric Klingstedt -Open S U SWE klingan
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Marcus Gunnarsson Memorial - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 595.3614 77. Jonas Forslund +Standard - U SWE forsis

2 90.37 538.0259 32. Simon Fant +Standard - U SWE

3 79.07 470.7455 38. Per Forsling +Standard S A SWE slowfeet

4 75.70 450.7154 174. Jimmy Andersen -Standard - U SWE

5 73.85 439.7023 45. Ronny Andreassen +Standard S U SWE matrix99

6 66.19 394.0431 110. jonas pettersson -Standard - U SWE jonasp

7 60.67 361.2217 195. Norbert Patay -Standard S U SWE 9255

8 59.42 353.7619 96. Sebastian Baginski -Standard - U SWE

9 56.35 335.4852 248. Janne Almkvist -Standard S U SWE jannea

10 54.98 327.3175 34. John Demirian -Standard - U SWE

11 49.27 293.3328 169. Anton Lindahl -Standard - U SWE

12 48.85 290.8180 222. Jonne Gullstrand -Standard - U SWE

13 43.04 256.2541 188. Niklas Lindholm -Standard - U SWE trajja

14 41.06 244.4638 41. Thomas Lannge -Standard S U SWE trl1

15 34.90 207.7666 43. Fredrik Stangebye -Standard - U SWE stangebye

16 25.79 153.5653 98. Niklas Alkevik -Standard - U SWE glocklas

17 18.51 110.1728 235. Torbjörn Gunnarsson -Standard SS U SWE

18 10.84 64.5125 76. John Nilsson -Standard S U SWE
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Marcus Gunnarsson Memorial - Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 589.0915 241. Ricardo Soler -Production - U SWE rickipick

2 95.20 560.7909 230. Gabriel Lind -Production - U SWE gabbe

3 94.66 557.6608 8. Martin Assarsson -Production - U SWE

4 82.54 486.2097 29. Jim Andersson -Production - U SWE jga81

5 78.51 462.4849 249. Daniel Lindström -Production - U SWE tresk

6 77.86 458.6534 86. Kristian Abrahamsson -Production - U SWE blixzen

7 76.49 450.6012 145. Anders Steinwall -Production - U SWE steinwall

8 72.23 425.4753 126. Vinko Rosic -Production S U SWE vince

9 72.10 424.7252 36. Joakim Östby -Production S A SWE ostby228

10 68.09 401.0854 27. Pia Lepistö -Production L U SWE pieee

11 63.55 374.3737 193. Ali Salloum -Production - U SWE doktorautomateld

12 63.46 373.8398 55. Tomas Källsen -Production - U SWE

13 62.28 366.9099 207. C-J Karlsson -Production - U SWE cjk

14 55.79 328.6717 89. Claes Nyberg -Production S U SWE kalops

15 54.22 319.3956 44. Teddy Wallin -Production - U SWE

16 53.37 314.4175 160. Niklas A -Production - U SWE

17 49.82 293.4774 143. Daniel Höglund -Production - U SWE

18 48.87 287.8894 74. Cecilia Eronen -Production L U SWE ceer

19 48.57 286.1022 2. Fredrik Söderlund -Production - U SWE matusalem

20 42.16 248.3626 252. Thomas Lidvall -Production - U SWE

21 41.66 245.4206 224. Daniel Shelton -Production - U SWE

22 39.61 233.3670 255. Carl-Fredrik Klåvus -Production - U SWE

23 39.47 232.5166 208. Joachim Johansson -Production - U SWE

24 33.13 195.1663 202. Magnus Jensen -Production - U SWE

25 32.00 188.5222 135. Sandra Lindblom -Production L U SWE sali

26 31.19 183.7341 250. Saga Åström -Production L U SWE saga

27 24.89 146.6197 251. Fredrik Asklund -Production - U SWE

28 20.68 121.8482 236. Alexander Eriksson -Production - U SWE

29 17.16 101.1148 246. Patrik Södergren -Production S U SWE

30 17.12 100.8251 253. Daniel Christoffersson -Production - U SWE

31 16.77 98.7809 197. Susanna Svanerö -Production L U SWE

32 11.05 65.1212 258. Andreas Hjulström -Production - U USA

DQ 114. Vivi-Anne Karlsson -Production L U SWE vivianne
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Marcus Gunnarsson Memorial - Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 525.0224 54. Marjan Angelovski -Classic - U SWE marang

2 96.40 506.1041 171. Tommy G -Classic - U SWE soe

3 91.45 480.1234 220. Tobias Söderberg -Classic - U SWE

4 73.78 387.3566 203. Mikael Leo -Classic - U SWE zeipher



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-08-06 00:24

Marcus Gunnarsson Memorial - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 560.7048 7. Von Batti -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE vonbatti

2 99.86 559.8994 215. Christian Rönnlöf -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE krull

3 98.69 553.3595 101. Victor Lloyd -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE lloyd

4 96.80 542.7845 24. Erik Bjalkvall -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE 3gunner

5 96.02 538.4044 175. Jon Hagstad -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE hagge

6 93.38 523.5598 133. Lukas Mattsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE glader

7 92.50 518.6666 179. Jari D -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE jade

8 88.00 493.4119 196. Oscar Holstrup -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE ohp

9 84.73 475.0675 11. Stefan Eriksson -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE ster

10 82.93 464.9858 68. Sam sund -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE gsam

11 80.84 453.2670 9. Johan Nilsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE nilsson1911

12 79.90 448.0036 138. Jakob Tollstorp -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE tollstorp

13 73.60 412.6949 64. Marcus Hahn -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE sucram

14 73.26 410.7778 118. Maria Bohlin -Pistol Caliber Carbine L U SWE

15 73.22 410.5494 97. Robin Bergefall -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

16 73.02 409.4099 139. Mathias Holmgren -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

17 71.18 399.1371 182. Mathias Henricsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE glock35

18 70.72 396.5473 67. Christian Ohlsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE kotte

19 68.32 383.0855 10. Michael Lindström -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE

20 68.18 382.3035 35. Malik Thor -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE malle

21 68.00 381.2949 20. Conny Chow -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE konta

22 67.35 377.6302 42. Gustav Steneholm -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE gstene

23 67.24 377.0401 18. Claes Lindblom -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE kocken

24 61.29 343.6340 100. Bengt Siverling -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE svingaling

25 60.66 340.1060 75. Kev Norman -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE kevno

26 60.23 337.6888 205. Linus Jakobsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

27 59.21 332.0186 168. Dan Söderström -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE scorpion

28 57.28 321.1455 80. Thomas Bergefall -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE

29 52.42 293.9304 1. Per Celander -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE percel71

30 50.44 282.8118 210. Marie Waara -Pistol Caliber Carbine L U SWE mwaara

31 43.00 241.1108 109. Gustaf Olsson -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE gurra

DQ 52. Anton Wallin -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE

DQ 83. Diana Bergefall -Pistol Caliber Carbine L U SWE
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Marcus Gunnarsson Memorial - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 581.5985 63. Tommy Mattsson -Production Optics - U SWE digglers

2 98.30 571.7015 155. Rickard Eriksson -Production Optics - U SWE mrmeeseeks

3 94.51 549.6447 108. Jimmy Jonsson -Production Optics - U SWE

4 93.66 544.7148 5. Tobias Åström -Production Optics - U SWE mercs

5 91.81 533.9945 91. John Bryant-Meisner -Production Optics - U SWE jbm

6 91.33 531.1904 48. Erik Fjellström -Production Optics - U SWE

7 88.85 516.7759 242. Niclas Dal -Production Optics S U SWE nickeklick

8 82.54 480.0510 28. Carl Inger -Production Optics S U SWE bobo68

9 81.14 471.8901 4. Merima Åström -Production Optics L U SWE mima

10 73.81 429.3054 60. Johan Sundevall -Production Optics - U SWE

11 66.33 385.7922 22. Stefan Rosenberg -Production Optics S U SWE

12 65.81 382.7397 147. Patrik Fasth -Production Optics - U SWE pfasth

13 64.43 374.7185 142. Linus W -Production Optics - U SWE dirren

14 63.70 370.4895 244. Jonas Emilsson -Production Optics - U SWE

15 63.54 369.5258 90. Adam Bäckman -Production Optics - U SWE

16 63.50 369.3052 6. Joakim Stralje -Production Optics S U SWE frolomp

17 62.82 365.3571 198. Thomas Edvardsson -Production Optics - U SWE fader

18 62.55 363.7888 131. Niklas Björklund -Production Optics - U SWE bjork

19 61.09 355.2858 183. Christopher Hellsberg -Production Optics - U SWE

20 60.71 353.0705 257. Matheo Chow -Production Optics - U SWE

21 60.62 352.5782 40. S Haglund -Production Optics S U SWE

22 60.18 349.9905 125. Jonnie Borg -Production Optics - U SWE jonnie

23 59.77 347.6442 53. Carl Astner -Production Optics - U SWE thedoc

24 57.34 333.4870 150. Robert Röbech -Production Optics S U SWE robban65

25 56.91 330.9673 165. Dennis Andersson -Production Optics S U SWE dempa

26 54.36 316.1690 146. Magnus Nyström -Production Optics S U SWE

27 53.68 312.2132 79. Jenny Hagström -Production Optics L U SWE

28 52.65 306.1828 177. Rikard Johansson -Production Optics - U SWE

29 49.40 287.2911 3. Karin Söderlund -Production Optics L U SWE dixie

30 47.89 278.5070 50. Magnus Ekelöf -Production Optics S U SWE

31 47.30 275.1196 181. Calle Rettne -Production Optics - U SWE caller

32 46.91 272.8516 204. Håkan Borgström -Production Optics S U SWE hakbo

33 45.50 264.6398 191. Alexander Lind -Production Optics - U SWE mungo

34 44.84 260.8010 94. Thomas Lind -Production Optics S U SWE

35 44.76 260.3195 107. Lars Hedqvist -Production Optics S U SWE

36 41.64 242.2022 148. Patrik Sedell -Production Optics - U SWE sedell

37 41.17 239.4371 46. Andreas Lilljebjörn -Production Optics - A SWE

38 37.89 220.3544 103. Anna Ackerfeldt -Production Optics L U SWE acke
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 37.17 216.1512 15. Therese Bjurshagen -Production Optics L U SWE frubjurs

40 34.45 200.3679 92. Anna Mpoyi -Production Optics L U SWE poy

41 32.43 188.6301 186. Jonas Elf -Production Optics S U SWE elf

42 28.17 163.8098 173. Håkan Eriksson -Production Optics S U SWE

43 26.61 154.7525 31. Henrik Blondell -Production Optics - U SWE

44 22.70 131.9997 16. Miranda Bjurshagen -Production Optics L U SWE

45 13.85 80.5299 162. Erik Persson -Production Optics SS U SWE

DQ 84. Rickard Blondell -Production Optics S U SWE

DQ 149. Martin Carlsson -Production Optics - U SWE martipscin
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Marcus Gunnarsson Memorial - Results

PRODUCTION LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 401.0854 27. Pia Lepistö -Production L U SWE pieee

2 71.78 287.8893 74. Cecilia Eronen -Production L U SWE ceer

3 47.00 188.5222 135. Sandra Lindblom -Production L U SWE sali

4 45.81 183.7341 250. Saga Åström -Production L U SWE saga

5 24.63 98.7809 197. Susanna Svanerö -Production L U SWE

DQ 114. Vivi-Anne Karlsson -Production L U SWE vivianne
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Marcus Gunnarsson Memorial - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 470.7455 38. Per Forsling +Standard S A SWE slowfeet

2 93.41 439.7022 45. Ronny Andreassen +Standard S U SWE matrix99

3 76.73 361.2215 195. Norbert Patay -Standard S U SWE 9255

4 71.27 335.4851 248. Janne Almkvist -Standard S U SWE jannea

5 51.93 244.4638 41. Thomas Lannge -Standard S U SWE trl1

6 23.40 110.1729 235. Torbjörn Gunnarsson -Standard SS U SWE

7 13.70 64.5125 76. John Nilsson -Standard S U SWE
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Marcus Gunnarsson Memorial - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 471.8901 4. Merima Åström -Production Optics L U SWE mima

2 66.16 312.2131 79. Jenny Hagström -Production Optics L U SWE

3 60.88 287.2912 3. Karin Söderlund -Production Optics L U SWE dixie

4 46.70 220.3544 103. Anna Ackerfeldt -Production Optics L U SWE acke

5 45.81 216.1513 15. Therese Bjurshagen -Production Optics L U SWE frubjurs

6 42.46 200.3679 92. Anna Mpoyi -Production Optics L U SWE poy

7 27.97 131.9997 16. Miranda Bjurshagen -Production Optics L U SWE
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Marcus Gunnarsson Memorial - Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 516.7758 242. Niclas Dal -Production Optics S U SWE nickeklick

2 92.89 480.0510 28. Carl Inger -Production Optics S U SWE bobo68

3 74.65 385.7921 22. Stefan Rosenberg -Production Optics S U SWE

4 71.46 369.3052 6. Joakim Stralje -Production Optics S U SWE frolomp

5 68.23 352.5781 40. S Haglund -Production Optics S U SWE

6 64.53 333.4870 150. Robert Röbech -Production Optics S U SWE robban65

7 64.04 330.9672 165. Dennis Andersson -Production Optics S U SWE dempa

8 61.18 316.1689 146. Magnus Nyström -Production Optics S U SWE

9 53.89 278.5070 50. Magnus Ekelöf -Production Optics S U SWE

10 52.80 272.8515 204. Håkan Borgström -Production Optics S U SWE hakbo

11 50.47 260.8009 94. Thomas Lind -Production Optics S U SWE

12 50.37 260.3195 107. Lars Hedqvist -Production Optics S U SWE

13 36.50 188.6300 186. Jonas Elf -Production Optics S U SWE elf

14 31.70 163.8097 173. Håkan Eriksson -Production Optics S U SWE

15 15.58 80.5299 162. Erik Persson -Production Optics SS U SWE

DQ 84. Rickard Blondell -Production Optics S U SWE
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Marcus Gunnarsson Memorial - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 560.7047 7. Von Batti -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE vonbatti

2 96.80 542.7845 24. Erik Bjalkvall -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE 3gunner

3 92.50 518.6665 179. Jari D -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE jade

4 84.73 475.0675 11. Stefan Eriksson -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE ster

5 73.60 412.6950 64. Marcus Hahn -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE sucram

6 71.18 399.1371 182. Mathias Henricsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE glock35

7 68.32 383.0854 10. Michael Lindström -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE

8 68.00 381.2949 20. Conny Chow -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE konta

9 61.29 343.6339 100. Bengt Siverling -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE svingaling

10 59.21 332.0186 168. Dan Söderström -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE scorpion

11 57.28 321.1454 80. Thomas Bergefall -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE

12 52.42 293.9304 1. Per Celander -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE percel71

13 43.00 241.1108 109. Gustaf Olsson -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE gurra
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Marcus Gunnarsson Memorial - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 452.7826 23. Michael Nordell +Open S U SWE dude

2 85.16 385.5865 72. Jan Mattsson +Open SS U SWE janm

3 82.50 373.5491 57. Bo Edin -Open SS U SWE clickmaster

4 76.73 347.4358 14. Michael Bjurshagen -Open S U SWE mibj

5 63.91 289.3699 73. John Lindbom -Open SS D SWE

6 61.90 280.2923 180. Mattias Haglund -Open S U SWE

7 42.42 192.0895 243. Per-Eric Klingstedt -Open S U SWE klingan


